West Channel Yacht Club Membership and Services Agreement Year 2024



All prospective and existing members (Active; Docking & Non-Docking, Associate, Son/Daughter, or Junior) must complete and sign this form to initiate or continue membership in the West Channel Yacht Club. Docking member must also indicate the services they desire in addition to membership (i.e. dock installation, and dockage. All members are responsible to acquire their own River Sticker.)

Existing members must sign and submit this form by January 1st to ensure membership is retained and the desired services are provided (especially dockage for this form is used to Plan Dock Location and Installs). This form must be printed, then mailed to or given to treasurer (in person): Treasurer, West Channel Yacht Club, 35817 Lakeshore Blvd., Eastlake Ohio 44095.

Two hundred fifty dollars (\$250.00 plus tax) is due January 1st of each year. It must be paid by February 1st or you lose your dock.

Docking and Non-Docking Members: Send check in the amount of \$268.13

Associate Members: Send check in the amount of \$160.88

Requested Services, Dock Installation, and Dockage will be billed on April 1St

Mem	ber Information:	
	Last Name (required)	
	First Name (required)	
	Middle Initial	
	Spouse's First Name	
	Street Address	
	City	
	State	
	Zip Code	
	Employer/Business Name	
	Occupation	4
Conta	act Information:	
	Home Phone	
	Work/Cell Phone 1st	
	Cell Phone 2nd	
	Email Address	
	Email Address 2nd	
Boat	Information:	·
	Boat Name	
	Boat Manufacturer	
	Ohio Registration Number	
	Documentation Number	
	Boat Beam (Width)—Actual on Title	
	Boat Length—Actual on Title	

Page **1** of **2** Form 12/15/24

5 11	ре	
Docking		
Dues (choose one):		
Dues \$325 plus 7.25% tax	\$348.56	
Dues if over 65 and member 7 years	\$215.50	
Dock Charges		
Dock Installation	\$405.00	
Dock for for Boat Length (20' min)	\$10/ft x	
Dock for Boat Beam (8' min)	\$50/ft x	
	Dock Charges Total	
House/Grounds Maintenance Fee	\$520.00	
Seasonal Storage for 2nd boat 13-20' (Optional)	\$125	
Initiation (1Yr. \$536.25 , 2Yr. \$321.75 , 3Yr. \$214.50))	
	TOTAL	
Non-Docking		
Dues (choose one):	\$348.56	
Dues \$325 plus 7.25% tax	\$215.50	
Dues if over age 65 and member for at least 7 years		
House/Grounds Maintenance Fee Initiation (1Yr. \$536.25 , 2Yr. \$321.75 , 3Yr. \$214.50	\$520.00 \	
iiittatioii (111. \$330.23 , 211. \$321.73 , 311. \$214.30	TOTAL	
Associate \$150 plus 7.25% tax		1
7.550 pius 7.23% tax	\$160.88	
d Channel Log U.S. Mail instead of email Lift In Lift Out consideration of like payment of other members of West Channel Yacht Consideration of like payment of other members of West Channel Yacht Consideration of West Channel Yacht Club furnishing me with dockage prictake, Ohio 44095. I agree to carry Liability and Property Damage Insurance Less THAN \$100,000 and agree to furnish acceptable evidence of insurance policies for WCYC. In addition, all trailers trailers/watercraft must be registered. I further agree that my guests vis I hold West Channel Yacht Club harmless from any and all suits that mayor my guests. In a summer storage area designated by the club no later than June 15th. In a summer storage area designated by the club and assign to the said club react, then I waive all further potice by the club and assign to the said club.	rivileges and club facilities at 35817 Lakeshore I ance on my watercraft(s) and dockage area in a surance yearly with no exception and add the Als require the owners name to be visible for iden siting at said club facilities will be my responsibile ay arise as the result of any actions on the part of the Club, I agree that I will have my boat either in In the event I have not complied with any provide the right to move my boat to a said storage and	Blvd, in amount and the state of the state o
ner agree to become personally liable for any and all costs of said remov against my boat if I should fail to pay any of the dues or other charges. reby agree to abide by all requirements of West Channel Yacht Club.	services and river sticker commit to 50% of	the m
er agree to become personally liable for any and all costs of said remov against my boat if I should fail to pay any of the dues or other charges.		the m
ther agree to become personally liable for any and all costs of said removagainst my boat if I should fail to pay any of the dues or other charges. The eby agree to abide by all requirements of West Channel Yacht Club. The etc. Upon signing this agreement, members purchasing dockage solutions, dockage services and house/grounds maintenance.		the m